ESD WARNING: NORMAL HANDLING PRECAUTIONS SHOULD BE TAKEN TO AVOID STATIC DISCHARGE.
Available Styles
Right angle version (shown here with press
fit/adhesive mount hub option)
External mounting ears version (shown here
with set screw type hub)
Description
The HEDR-542x series are high performance, cost-

MOTOR
ALLEN WRENCH
Ordering Information
*H E D R - 5  4 X X – X X X X X
Connector
0 = standard/axial
1 = right angle/radial
Shaft
01 = 2 mm
02 = 3 mm
03 = 1/8 inch
11 = 4 mm
14 = 5 mm
Resolution
E = 200 CPR
Hub
S2 = Set screw with mounting ears base plate
P1 = Pressfit without mounting ears base plate
Output
2 = 2 channel
*Note: Part numbers currently available:
a.) HEDR-5420-ES201
b.) HEDR-5420-ES202
c.) HEDR-5420-ES203
d.) HEDR-5420-ES211
e.) HEDR-5420-ES214
f.) HEDR-5421-EP111
Ordering Information for Alignment Tool
HEDR-5900-000
Shaft
01 = 2 mm
02 = 3 mm
03 = 1/8"
11 = 4 mm
14 = 5 mm
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our website:         www.avagotech.com
Avago, Avago Technologies, and the A logo are trademarks of Avago Technologies, Pte. in the United States and other countries.